
Community Calendar

Friday, December 2, 2022

Public Skating

Date and Time: Friday, December 2 4:40 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: Blind River Community Centre 110 Indiana Ave

$5/skater

Monday, December 5, 2022

Public Skating

Date and Time: Monday, December 5 10:00 am - 11:45 am

Address: Blind River Community Centre 110 Indiana Ave

$5/skater

Wednesday, December 7, 2022

Public Skating

Date and Time: Wednesday, December 7 10:00 am - 11:45 am

Address: Blind River Community Centre 110 Indiana Ave

$5/skater

Thursday, December 8, 2022

North of 50 Meet-up

Date and Time: Thursday, December 8 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: 110 Indiana Ave



Friday, December 9, 2022

Public Skating

Date and Time: Friday, December 9 4:40 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: Blind River Community Centre 110 Indiana Ave

$5/skater

Monday, December 12, 2022

Public Skating

Date and Time: Monday, December 12 10:00 am - 11:45 am

Address: Blind River Community Centre 110 Indiana Ave

$5/skater

Wednesday, December 14, 2022

Public Skating

Date and Time: Wednesday, December 14 10:00 am - 11:45 am

Address: Blind River Community Centre 110 Indiana Ave

$5/skater

Thursday, December 15, 2022

North of 50 Meet-up

Date and Time: Thursday, December 15 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: 110 Indiana Ave

Friday, December 16, 2022



MTO Seniors Training

Date and Time: Friday, December 16 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Address: Community Centre

Public Skating

Date and Time: Friday, December 16 4:40 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: Blind River Community Centre 110 Indiana Ave

$5/skater

Monday, December 19, 2022

Public Skating

Date and Time: Monday, December 19 10:00 am - 11:45 am

Address: Blind River Community Centre 110 Indiana Ave

$5/skater

Tuesday, December 20, 2022

Public Skating

Date and Time: Tuesday, December 20 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: Blind River Community Centre 110 Indiana Ave

$5/skater

Wednesday, December 21, 2022

Public Skating

Date and Time: Wednesday, December 21 10:00 am - 11:45 am

Address: Blind River Community Centre 110 Indiana Ave

$5/skater



Thursday, December 22, 2022

North of 50 Meet-up

Date and Time: Thursday, December 22 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: 110 Indiana Ave

Public Skating

Date and Time: Thursday, December 22 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: Blind River Community Centre 110 Indiana Ave

$5/skater

Friday, December 23, 2022

Public Skating

Date and Time: Friday, December 23 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: Blind River Community Centre 110 Indiana Ave

$5/skater

Saturday, December 24, 2022

Public Skating

Date and Time: Saturday, December 24 9:30 am - 11:30 am

Address: Blind River Community Centre 110 Indiana Ave

$5/skater

Tuesday, December 27, 2022

Public Skating

Date and Time: Tuesday, December 27 11:00 am - 3:30 pm



Address: Blind River Community Centre 110 Indiana Ave

$5/skater

Wednesday, December 28, 2022

Public Skating

Date and Time: Wednesday, December 28 10:00 am - 3:30 pm

Address: Blind River Community Centre 110 Indiana Ave

$5/skater

Public Skating

Date and Time: Wednesday, December 28 10:00 am - 3:30 pm

Address: Community Centre

Thursday, December 29, 2022

Public Skating

Date and Time: Thursday, December 29 11:00 am - 3:30 pm

Address: Community Centre

Public Skating

Date and Time: Thursday, December 29 11:00 am - 3:30 pm

Address: Blind River Community Centre 110 Indiana Ave

$5/skater

North of 50 Meet-up

Date and Time: Thursday, December 29 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Address: 110 Indiana Ave

Friday, December 30, 2022



https://calendar.blindriver.ca

Public Skating

Date and Time: Friday, December 30 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: Community Centre

Public Skating

Date and Time: Friday, December 30 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Address: Blind River Community Centre 110 Indiana Ave

$5/skater

Saturday, December 31, 2022

Stag and Doe

Date and Time: Saturday, December 31 4:00 pm - 11:55 pm

Address: Community Centre upstairs

Stag and Doe until 2:00am

https://calendar.blindriver.ca

